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damaiauauadiuudasuna (Portland Cement Concrete Pavement)

UIANI 4.00 A3 TRe) 6.00 A5
USunuunalasanig

fa O«

ANRNAIATDINAY = /

nInUIIIWalasINstipenia 5,000 au.y. IWdUSuIMI 5,000 aU.L.

ANMBUNIANALLATIT IV B 218692  + 0.00
Aanivuit 24.00 @54
YSumsmeaunin = 24.00 X 15.00 / 100
AADUNIA 3.60 @ 2,186.92
AIYUAIPDUNTA. . nut. (Un@@alvl L/4) (auiiamameunia : Arvudarounin)
= - X 0 X
AMZUNTIUAN 2600 @A X 41.00  UWM/MT.
ANNATWNTINAN 2400 @S, X 500 vI/AT.
AUUMAN (AMuUTRanmeTs 2 119) 41.20 X 6.00
Aiianeunin (Anjiinounin 11.69 X 24.00
AU (ATULEIIABUNT M) 8.06 X 24.00
A5
GRRRIVEAT 969811 /  24.00

winewmg ldrounanaaiavinlsmanuiliunsgiu

T9uARIHaYIIBAINYING Expantion Joint)

ANINAINET 2.00 4.

Auman Dowel Bar 3.45 nn. @ 2757 ww/nn.
Metalcap+mad+37156d 500 @ 4.00

JOINT FILLER (fusiaeTn) 030 . @ 150.00

JOINT SEALER 100 @ns @ 40.00

AN BAEN 2.00 u. @ 12)52

Wiy 000  ®3. @ 269.50
At

AUAUNY 2B54T 2.00

15.00
24.00
610.00
0.00

2,186.92
24.00
3.60

7,872.91

0.00
984.00
120.00

247.20
280.56
193.44

9,698.11
404.08

95.11
20.00
45.00
40.00
25.06
0.00
22517
112.58

Y.

N34,
au..

UIW/au.u.

uIm/au..
N3.3.
au.u.

um

um
um
um
um
um

uUm

um

UIMN/A5.4.

um
um
um
um
um
um
um

UIN/LUAT



sougDiaNAMUYINS (Contraction Joint)
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